Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: November 9, 2017

ATF CASE NUMBER DATE of SEIZURE CITY

766030-14-0039

766030-14-0039

766030-14-0039

766030-14-0039

766030-14-0039

9/9/2014 Philadelphia

11/9/2014 Camden

11/9/2014 Camden

11/9/2014 Camden

11/9/2014 Camden

STATE ITEM DESCRIPTION VALUE

PA

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

FIREARM:
HANDGUN, MNF:
SPRINGFIELD
ARMORY,GENESEO, IL
, TYPE: PISTOL,
MODEL: UNKNOWN
TYPE, CAL: ZZ, SN:
MG743674 $500.00
FIREARM:
HANDGUN, MNF:
SPRINGFIELD
ARMORY,GENESEO, IL
, TYPE: PISTOL,
MODEL: UNKNOWN
TYPE, CAL: ZZ, SN:
XD902336

FIREARM:
HANDGUN, MNF:
RUGER, TYPE:
REVOLVER, MODEL:
SUPER BLACKHAWK,
CAL: 44, SN: 87-
27277 $500.00

$500.00

FIREARM:
HANDGUN, MNF:
SPRINGFIELD
ARMORY,GENESEO, IL
, TYPE: PISTOL,
MODEL: UNKNOWN
TYPE, CAL: ZZ, SN:
XD902344
FIREARM:
HANDGUN, MNF:
TAURUS
INTERNATIONAL,
TYPE: PISTOL,
MODEL: PT24/7 G2
C, CAL: 9, SN:
TFT60136

$500.00

$500.00
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766030-14-0039

766030-14-0039

766030-14-0039

766030-14-0039

766030-14-0039

766030-14-0039

11/10/2014 Pennauken

11/10/2014 Pennauken

11/10/2014 Pennauken

11/10/2014 Pennauken

11/10/2014 Pennauken

11/10/2014 Pennauken

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

FIREARM:
HANDGUN, MNF:
TAURUS
INTERNATIONAL,
TYPE: PISTOL,
MODEL: PT809C,
CAL: 9, SN:
TGR72981
FIREARM:
HANDGUN, MNF:
WALTHER, TYPE:
PISTOL, MODEL:
P99, CAL: 9, SN:
FAT2505
FIREARM:
HANDGUN, MNF:
STOEGER, TYPE:
PISTOL, MODEL:
COUGAR 8000FT,
CAL: 9, SN: T6429-
12G02456

FIREARM:
HANDGUN, MNF:
TAURUS
INTERNATIONAL,
TYPE: PISTOL,
MODEL: PT24/7 G2,
CAL: 9, SN: TGS04709

FIREARM:
HANDGUN, MNF:
BERSA, TYPE: PISTOL,
MODEL: THNDR 9
ULT CMPT PRO, CAL:
9, SN: D65942

FIREARM:
HANDGUN, MNF:
BERETTA USA CORP,
TYPE: PISTOL,
MODEL: PX4 STORM
SUBCOMPACT, CAL:
9, SN: PY105423

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00
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FIREARM:

HANDGUN, MNF:

KELTEC, CNC

INDUSTRIES, INC.,

TYPE: PISTOL,

MODEL: P11, CAL: 9,
766030-14-0039 11/10/2014 Pennauken NI SN: AA1T65 $400.00

FIREARM:

HANDGUN, MNF:

KELTEC, CNC

INDUSTRIES, INC.,

TYPE: PISTOL,

MODEL: P11, CAL: 9,
766030-14-0039 11/10/2014 Pennauken  NJ SN: AAIW17 $400.00



